
LIST OF STUDENTS PASSED UGC NETTEST 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Reg. No. Name 

Year of 

passing 
Phone No. Email Id. 

1 22SJCCMFA025 Sandhya June 2022 9448537572 sandhya.ramachandran.sr@gmail.com 

2 22SJCCM018 Nidha TT June 2022 9539911195 nidhatt8344@gmail.com 

3 20SJCCM005  
De Noronha 
Ingrid Carmel 

December 

2021 
9011494624 ingridnoronha1@gmail.com 

4 20SJCCM028 Shwetha R  
December 

2021 
8939009280 shwetha.rajeswaran@gmail.com 

5 19SJCCM013 
Ayesha Warda (Net 

& JRF) 
June 2020 

9886164383

  
ayshawardah97@gmail.com 

6 19SJCCMFA012 
Inderneel Kaur 

Wadhwa 
June 2020 

9844036341

  
Inderneelkaurwadhwa@gmail.com 

7 19SJCCMFA014 Kanwalneel Kaur June 2020 
9844036341

  
Kanwalneelkaurwadhwa@gmail.com 

8 18SJCCM019 Neelakanta V.R. June 2019 9844912118 neelakanta.vr@gmail.com 

9 18SJCCM033 Sudhakar June 2019 9611822956 Sudhakars1237@gmail.com 

10 18SJCCMFA005 Ansar Ahammed June 2019 9539048572 ansarahammed987@gmail.com 

11 17SJCCM036 Supreeth S. June 2019 
9591236936

  
supreeth0506@gmail.com  

12 18SJCCM009 Grace Prerana 
December 

2019 
9742205970 Graceprerana21@gmail.com 

13 18SJCCM010 Hanisha  M. V. 
December 

2019 
8197751231 hanisha.venkat98@gmail.com 

14 18SJCCM015 
Manisha Soreng 

(JRF) 

December 

2019 
9934681944 manishasoreng023@gmail.com 

15 18SJCCMIB002 Aishwarya K. 
December 

2019 
9900613640 

Aishwaryakrishnamurthy97@gmail.c

om 

16 18SJCCMIB018 Gladys J. 
December 

2019 
8050091738 regigladys21@gmail.com 

17 18SJCCMIB029 Mary Lalruatsangi 
December 

2019 
9108873093 maryralte7@gmail.com 

18 17SJCCM001 Aishwarya S. July 2018 
8792451487

  
aish.sudhakaran@gmail.com  

19 17SJCCM006 Anju Mariam John July 2018 9447571047 johnanjumariam@gmail.com 

20 17SJCCM015 Gayathri Sisir July 2018 9448474020 gayathri.sisir95@gmail.com 

21 17SJCCM017 Jenifer K.T. July 2018 
8123744261

  
jennythomas445@gmail.com  

22 17SJCCM024 Mariam Martin 
December 

2018 
9388827711 mariam.martin20@gmail.com 

23 17SJCCM006 
Anju Mariam John 

(JRF) 

December 

2018 
9447571047 johnanjumariam@gmail.com 

24 17SJCCMFA044 Veena R, 
December 

2018 
7760209495 veenaca6020@gmail.com 



25 17SJCCMIB015. Jerin Geo Jos June 2019 9886437454 jeringeojos@gmail.com 

26 16SJCCCM014 
Ibanylla Mary 

Basaiawmoit 

January 

2018 
9856794015 ibanyllad@gmail.com 

27 16SJCCMIB005 Chirag S 
January 

2018 
9008359516 chiragsk31@gmail.com 

28 16SJCCMIB014 Jemimah Sneha M. 
January 

2018 
9686593582 jemimahmalcolm@gmail.com 

 

29 16SJCCMIB026 
Mary Phiodora 

Sawian 

January 

2018 
7406949175 melli.sawian@hotmail.com 

30 16SJCCMIB027 
Mitthi Jyothi 

Sharma 
July 2018 8658799409 mjs_jyoti94@rediffmail.com 

31 15SJCCMIB047 Vinod Kumar G 
January 

2017 
9916363499 vinod.kumargvk963@gmail.com 

32 15SJCCM024 Sanjana S.I. 
January 

2017 
8296528906 

sanjana@sjcc.edu.in 

sanjana.si26@gmail.com 

33 13SJCCM016 Krishnan M. 
December 

2014 
9880452236 krishnanm22@gmail.com 

34 13SJCCM002 Amita Priyadarshini 
December 

2014 
9902968264 

amita.priyadarshini@gmail.com 

 amita@sjc.ac.in 

35 12SJCCM010 Cyril 
December 

2013 
9060060593 cyril@sjc.ac.in 

36 11SJCCM014 Kavya M. June 2012 9480089841 kavya.spectrum@gmail.com 

37 11SJCCM017 Meera Varghese 
December 

2012 
9886891267 meeravarkey@gmail.com 

38 11SJCCM029 Shanolia M Paldano 
December 

2012 
9060683243 shanolia_paldano@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS PASSED SET TEST 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Reg. No. Name 

Year of 

passing 
Phone No. Email Id. 

1. 17SJCCM031 Sara Elias May 2019 8848023890 sarakooran@gmail.com 

2. 15SJCCM002 Alamelu L. January 2017 8050123547 alamelu@sjcc.edu.in 

3. 14SJCCM019 Kavya V. February 2016 9900958458 kavya.dreamz@gmail.com 

4. 14SJCCM027 Richard Y. February 2016 9620317968 dravidrich19@gmail.com 

5. 14SJCCM030 Rishika D. February 2016 9845557476 rishi.june@gmail.com 

6. 13SJCCM002 
Amita Priyadarshini 

(Ist Rank) 
February 2015 9902968264 

amita.priyadarshini@gmail.com 

 amita@sjc.ac.in 

7. 13SJCCM034 Subhashini M. February 2015 8867360948 shubashini16@gmail.com 

8 12SJCCM010 Cyril February 2014 9060060593 cyril@sjc.ac.in 

9. 11SJCCM005 Christina Aroojis February 2013 9901808897 christina@sjcc.edu.in 



christinaaroojis@gmail.com 

  

CMA EXAMINATION: 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Reg. No. Name 

Year of 

passing 
Phone No. Email Id. 

1. 19SJCCM036 Vidushi S. 2020 9008003949  vidushi.seth29@gmail.com 

 

 


